Residential Addition - 450 square feet - $75,000

Design Review Required

Planning

Design Review
Building

Filing

Plan Check

Inspection
Total

Current
$3,000

$208
$825
$1,076

$5,109

Proposed
$2,868

$264
$1,051
$1,377

$5,560

Commercial Tenant Improvement - Non-Structural 2,500 square feet w/ window change - $150,000

Design Review Exempt

Planning

Design Review Exempt
Building

Filing

Plan Check

Building
Total

$551

$208
$1,033
$1,357

$3,149

$649

$264
$1,068
$1,736

$3,717

New Multi Family Residential Construction - 4 story - 52,000 square feet - $1.4 Million

2 acre site
Design Review

Planning

Design Review
Building

Filing

Plan Check

Inspection
Total

$500
PlusT &M
$184/hr

208.00

5,636.00
18,787.00

33,481.00

$2,868
PlusT& M
$216/hr

264.00

7,210.00
24,034.00

36,376.00
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