Residential Addition - 450 square feet - \$75,000 Design Review Required

Planning	Design Review	Current \$3,000	Proposed \$2,868
Building			
	Filing	\$208	\$264
	Plan Check	\$825	\$1,051
	Inspection	\$1,076	\$1,377
			100
Total	-	\$5,109	\$5,560

Commercial Tenant Improvement - Non-Structural 2,500 square feet w/ window change - \$150,000 Design Review Exempt

	Building	\$1,357	\$1,736
	Plan Check	\$1,033 \$1,357	\$1,068 \$1,736
	Filing	\$208	\$264
Building			
	Design Review Exempt	\$551	\$649
Planning			

New Multi Family Residential Construction - 4 story - 52,000 square feet - \$1.4 Million 2 acre site Design Review

Planning	Design Review	\$500	\$2,868
	Design Neview		
		Plus T & M	Plus T & M
		\$184/hr	\$216/hr
Building			
	Filing	208.00	264.00
	Plan Check	5,636.00	7,210.00
	Inspection	18,787.00	24,034.00
Total		33,481.00	36,376.00

Provided by safe RO: 6-C